Fight
Champ

Average

First

Average

Second

Name

Scott Bullock
Greg Bullock
Dean Lavilla
Ray Shervik

Michael Vandamme

Craig Stensgaard
Calvin Fillmore
Eric Armstead
Keith Clark

Scott Daniels
Carey Cook
Tim Milburn
Richard Primmer
Kirk Rothwell
Kelly Rhinehart
Gerry Weaver
Mike Kerbs
Jim Young
Steve Wood
Dave Opdyke
Morgan West

Bill Corbett
Michael Ambrose
Mark Martindale
Rick Cummins
Guy Sakamoto

Day1G

77
84
79
78
83
86
73
78
86
80

89
95
115
87
87
108
88
79
100
102
92
89
94

113
97
100
97
127

DaylNet

78
85
77
77
82
83
73
77
83
79

83
88
104
74
80
101
77
72
92
89
78
76
85

87
81
81
76
102

Pickup

10
10

10

10

13

13
10
12

18
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FnlGross  FniNet

71
74
69
70
73
76
69
69
73
72

83
81
91
83
80
91
80
74
83
84
82
79
83

100
87
88
90

109

72
75
67
69
72
73
69
68
70
71

77
74
80
70
73
84
69
67
75
71
68
66
73

71
71
69
69
84

Place

1stNet
2ndNet

TielstGross
TielstGross

Tie2ndGross

Tie2ndGross

1stGross

2ndNet

1stNet

2ndGross

Prize

$199.00
$130.00

$164.50
$164.50

$86.00

$86.00
$260.00
$172.00

$260.00

$188.00



Average

Legends

Average

Women

Average

Dale Zimney
Darrell Ludders
Terry Hardy
Randy Hawkins
Del Christensen
James Coles
Mike Barrie
Gary Eichelberg

Michael Rothwell
Michael Shields
William Dokken
Andy McCluskey
Dick Frost

Doyle Morrill
Duane Smith

Pat McDonough
Paul Christensen

Denise Shields
Elaine Eichelberg
Linda Morris
Majorie Spindler
Kathleen Hawkins
Kareen Markle

Kris Christensen
llene Kerbs/Serr
Kay Clark

Katherine Sakamoto

90
98
116
112
99
96
90
114
104

89
110
98
111
94
97
86
88
101
97

97
98
108
112
101
75
98
118
97
101
101

76
82
96
89
85
78
73
91
84

83
93
83
92
86
85
76
79
81
84

85
73
84
82
73
75
79
94
76
77
80

10

13

12

17
10
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84
88
109
99
90
84
88
97
93

81
94
85
98
78
90
79
84
87
86

84
89
96
102
96
68
90
108
90
93
92

70
72
89
76
76
66
68
74
73

75
77
70
79
70
78
69
74
67
73

72
64
72
72
68
68
71
84
69
69
71

1stGross

1stNet
2ndNet

2ndNet

1stGross

2ndGross

1stNet

2ndGross
1stNet

2ndNet
1stGross

$280.00

$280.00
$188.00

$130.00

$194.00

$130.00

$194.00

$144.00
$216.00

$144.00
$216.00



KP's
Champ
First
Second
Legend
Women

Champ
First
Second
Legend
Women

Day 1

Eric Armstead
Richard Primmer
Mike Barrie
Mike Rothwell
Kareen Markle

Day 2

Scott Bullock
Scott Daniels
Mike Barrie
Doyle Morrill
Kareen Markle
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